
This report provided free of charge by:
503 Autos
4225 SE Roethe Rd Ste 2
Portland, OR 97267

503-831-9565

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/29/24 at
12:38:20 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Accident reported: airbag deployed

5  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Commercial

Last owned in Oregon

148,900  Last reported odometer reading

2016 NISSAN
FRONTIER S
VIN: 1N6AD0EV1GN767833
CREW PICKUP
4.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
503 Autos

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2016 2017

Type of owner Rental Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 1 year 4 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Washington Washington,
Oregon

Estimated miles driven per year 20,765/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 22,404 148,900

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/7Whu8KXOC7q9nUwdOKdezmPy2V2_FGZMUmY3UErM4uqtfTnB9MNrYivtpOOHHKdogpWg6obsQxu7zYX2YLCHRPjnqMP0k3-M6DcWJEb-mpBorSTv1GG1SwDwEEBKHOx80JEpm7sreF396yn5GzXccpqYbGie0-kNAfrcdNYOIY3TEtI8rypoePmERq-2Beh6AZ0LBNxF8W7H2sNn46sUbvHmegspHU8pwChIeEb1y9kor1TZJcgGqq6_t6l6mfYuxqo-xNFdA4GycQEIp6nFqt2RGtTsZFbU7mOaIUVxkSRciR5Y10ojMWFvRQhyCd6NBHn0IGXVpYmqs51SzuYtH68GHM5Iuis9mD6J4m7ip9tMqqBgojXorwi5ecQkUjILK6RTK557.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
Airbag deployment reported: 10/28/2018.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag
Deployment

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 10/28/2018.

No Issues
Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Rental Vehicle
20,765 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/03/2016 Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/31/2016 10 Bellevue Nissan
Bellevue, WA

Vehicle sold

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/p_00bx6wHyJ-AB6I7wK9Fs0TXW_OLa095-g3E3_x4NrG7YWny0kcOADuXVE1_4g-tw-j6D8WGJzk_hJGhGy21PQxmCC5LNFjsSMQ6LR8AcTlaWZd0pQrsZnfPDY-MjvfNo1hT5I2YtlFicKJXNSZLbvfFhbBD47t5XJ-nDqUxLjsYgeYKYwF9Fy7NZ7Vw6rWATGJI4XsmqrqeXWu7PE_sRSVrlz5kpiy5kv6VSD238EjYUNDHGTQ2TaUw2YYW-ut9WS5ZXE99gWY3u0v6jIW1dJ2UZFb-cmVOuYHLK3XklAg4oNDpd3xyUFrM_4gz5cSbxOQ-A89qib8kQeP3NMYMxzgmrxeMfMi_Fk6EU9azGDxR69kfxg7gI4tr1-m-zF1N6Zu6I4VzBOVU8c.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/VMlHVjv4eLkBkeuklpNPdvcXiE5GgIfAUU5J5SqNxy5DwvtnezMFg0d3rH12iFKD-jWbwV0G4oXmhrPlaehqgxK334yP9TwtgvymeI7N8iV7-3VXekwmXmNvr0GomH5ybW2Wxiig2UUaWWG-zdCFdmDnT_8GvnS_5IiYW1oTCG4YqEF3Upyh5fU73ySOXqe4bGsJsyUJWP394hULmsx0UkyFezBWXaR1MZi_The9PWY7lsZrqJ9mDlwCDWb8cC8lR49SgIRArtrRmSeyIpJjwo4PgrN_KtVqCUqCuIZ4d5mZSOjIUM3S9jxtrjgB8NKqetr42BYLGl_2sMeNVTiFkq-vpmz5myMMFudStBy0QHH1fUO8e_uV9MKJ4g77J_mm8valeeodT2fDAP8.cfx


425-289-1200
https://bellevuenissan.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0
405 Verified Reviews

6,210 Customer
Favorites

06/01/2016 Bellevue Nissan
Bellevue, WA
425-289-1200
eastsidenissan.com

4.4 / 5.0
405 Verified Reviews

6,210 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/08/2016 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

06/09/2016 Burien Nissan
Burien, WA
206-242-7070
buriennissan.com

3.9 / 5.0
143 Verified Reviews

3,106 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/23/2016 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Title issued or updated

05/05/2017 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Registration issued or renewed

07/05/2017 22,302 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

07/06/2017 Campbell Nissan of
Edmonds
Edmonds, WA
425-774-2174
campbellnissanofedmon
ds.com/

4.7 / 5.0
212 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/08/2017 22,404 Nissan Certified Dealer
Edmonds, WA

Sold as a Nissan Certified Pre-Owned
vehicle

-
-

-
-



07/08/2017 Campbell Nissan of
Edmonds
Edmonds, WA
425-774-2174
campbellnissanofedmon
ds.com/

4.7 / 5.0
212 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

07/09/2017 Campbell Nissan of
Edmonds
Edmonds, WA
425-774-2174
campbellnissanofedmon
ds.com/

4.7 / 5.0
212 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/31/2017 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camano Island, WA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

06/18/2018 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camano Island, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

10/28/2018 Damage Report Accident reported: moderate damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle
Damage to front
Damage to left front
Damage to left side
Vehicle towed
Side airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

Damage Severity Scale

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

http://nissanusa.com/shopping-tools/certified-pre-owned.html


MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

06/05/2019 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camano Island, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

07/05/2020 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camano Island, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

06/05/2021 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camano Island, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

02/12/2022 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camano Island, WA

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Duplicate title issued
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

04/24/2022 128,843 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Beaverton, OR
503-617-9755
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
305 Verified Reviews

476 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

04/24/2022 128,844 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hillsboro, OR

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-



503-356-8008
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
182 Verified Reviews

220 Customer Favorites

04/30/2022 Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/11/2022 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

06/14/2022 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hillsboro, OR

Title issued or updated

08/15/2023 146,917 Accurate Auto - Hillsboro
Hillsboro, OR
503-693-8366
accurateauto.com

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

11/14/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

11/22/2023 148,856 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

11/28/2023 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hillsboro, OR

Registration issued or renewed

12/08/2023 148,900 503 Autos
Portland, OR
971-272-2426
503autos.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

02/29/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/29/24 at 12:38:20 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an
airbag has been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior
to purchase.
Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/29/24 12:38:20 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

